

CNR NO. MHSI09-000562-2023

Order in SCC No. 290/2023

Order below Exh. 22 - Accused absent today. Issue B/w of
Rs.5,000/-

Date : 29/12/2025

(Shrikant S. Pachandi)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Deogad.